Legislation Implementation Plan 2019-2020										
		Implemented Successfully Anticipating Implementation			Rescinded Vill Not Be Implemented					
		Implementat			Failed in Senate					
Resolution Number	Title	Sponsors Senators	Status	Vote Record	Status	Tangible Implementation Update				
Act 1.	ACT TO AMEND SECTION II	MONA LANE	Passed	Y/N	Implemented Sucessfully	Sucessfully added to the standing rules				
Act 2. Act 3.	ACT TO AMEND ARTICLE VIII BY-LA AMEND ARTICLE II SEC 2,3,4 &	BRANDON BROWN & ALEXANDRIA	Passed Withdrawn	Y/N Y/N	Implemented Sucessfully Will not be implemented	sucessfully added to the by-laws				
Act 4.	5 AN ACT TO AMEND ARTICLE II	BANTA JANESA WINE	Passed	Y/N		The legislation was withdrawn				
	SUB 2 AN AMENDMENT TO ARTICLE I	BRANDON BROWN			Implemented Sucessfully	sucessfully added to the by-laws				
Act 5. Act 6	SEC III AN ACT TO AMEND STANDING RU	CALEB MARSTON	Passed passed	Y/N Y/N	Anticipating Implementation Implemented Successfully	Vetoed				
Acto	AN ACT TO ADD A 9TH SUBSECTION TO	CALEB MARSTON	passeu	t/IN	implemented Sucessiony	Sucessfully Added				
Act 7	ARTICLE I SECTION 3 OF THE AUSTIN PEAY STATE UNIVERSITY STUDENT GOVERNMENT ASSOCIATION'S BY- LAWS	HEATHER HAUN	passed	Y/N	Implemented Sucessfully	Successfully added				
	AN ACT TO AMEND ARTICLE VII SECTION 1 SUBSECTION 4 OF THE									
Act 8	BYLAWS OF THE STUDENT GOVERNMENT ASSOCIATION AT AUSTIN PEAY STATE UNIVERSITY TO CREATE A MORE STRUCTURED PUBLIC	HEATHER HAUN	passed	Y/N	Implemented Sucessfully					
Act 9	RELATIONS COMMITTEE Article 3 Sec B of Bylaws	BRANDON BROWN	FAILED	Y/N	will not be implemented	sucessfully added				
Acto	AN ACT TO AMEND ARTICLE II SECTION I OF THE BY LAWS TO INCLUDE A			.,	winnes de implementes	did not pass				
Act 10	COMMUNITY SERVICE REQUIREMENT FOR ALL SENATORS IN THE STUDENT GOVERNMENT ASSOCIATION OF AUSTIN PEAY STATE UNIVERSITY	BRANDON BROWN	FAILED	Y/N	will not be implemented					
Res. 1	A RESOLUTION TO SEND A FORMAL LETTER OF RECOMMENDATION TO CHARTWELLS TO INCORPORATE A CEILING SPEAKER RIGHT ABOVE THE CHICK-FIL-A KIOSKS IN THE MORGAN UNIVERSITY CENTER	Jes'Shwan Wiley, Yvette Anderson, and Stephon Jenkins								
Res. 2	A RESOLUTION TO MAKE A ONE-TIME DONATION IN THE AMOUNT OF \$2,000.00 TO THE OFFICE OF DISABILITY SERVICES (ODS) IN SUPPORT OF THEIR WHEELCHAIR- ACCESSIBLE STREET-LEGAL CART INITIATIVE, CONTINGENT UPON THEIR RAISING FUNDS WITHIN THE ABOVE AMOUNT OF THEIR GOAL. THE DOLLAR AMOUNT IS TO BE ADJUSTED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE EXECUTIVE COUNCIL UP TO THE TIME OF DONATION BY A MARGIN OF \$750.00. MAINTAINING THE RELEVANT COMMUNICATION BETWEEN THE DIRECTOR AND THE EXECUTIVE COUNCIL WILL BE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE LIAISON FOR THE DDS. A RESOLUTION TO SEND A	Alexandria Banta								
Res. 3	A RESOLUTION TO SENDA FORMAL LETTER OF RECOMMENDATION TO NIKKI LOOS PETERSON IN THE APSU ALUMNI ASSOCIATION TO HOST A MEET AND GREET IN THE MORGAN UNIVERSITY TCENTER TO START AN ALUMNI MENTORSHIP PROGRAM AT AUSTIN PEAY STATE UNIVERSITY THAT CAN ALSO BENEFIT ALUMNI MEMBERS A RESOLUTION TO SEND A	Korean Harris and Alyssa Collier								
Res. 4	A RESOLUTION IS SENDA FORMAL LETTER OF RECOMMENDATION TO THE OFFICE OF STUDENT AFFAIRS RECOMMENDING THAT IT WILL BE MANDATORY FOR APSU 1000 PROFESSORS TO IMPLEMENT IN THEIR LESSON PLANS TO TEACH THE STUDENTS OF APSU THAT THE CLARKSVILLE CITY BUS IS AVAILABLE TO THEM AND THE LOCATION OF THE BUS STOP SIGNS.	Jahiem Julius and Jordan Lowrance								

	Legislation Implementation Plan 2019-2020 Implemented Successfully Rescinded									
		Implemented Successfully Anticipating Implementation		Will Not Be Implemented						
Deschutter		Implementat			ailed in Senate					
Resolution Number	Title	Sponsors Senators	Status	Vote Record	Status	Tangible Implementation Update				
Res. 5	A LETTER OF RECOMMENDATION TO THE DEAN OF THE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION TO IMPLEMENT A MENTORSHIP PROGRAM FOR EDUCATION MAJORS AND MINORS THAT ARE IN THEIR PRE-PRACTICUM AND PRACTICUM SEMESTERS. THIS PROGRAM, GOVS TEACH GOVS, WILL PROVIDE AN AVENUE FOR STUDENT COMMUNNICATION WITH RECENTLY GRADUATE ALUMNI.	Taylor Hasting								
Res. 6	A RESOLUTION TO SEND A FORMAL LETTER OF RECOMMENDATION TO THE UNIVERSITY CURRICULUM COMMITTEE TO INCORPORATE PRE-MED AS A MAJOR AT AUSTIN PEAY STATE UNIVERSITY.	Kaitlin Hutson and Gabby Lewis								
Res. 7	A RESOLUTION TO SEND A FORMAL LETTER OF RECOMMENDATION TO CAMPUS POLICE TO ALLOW STUDENT WORKERS TO PARK IN FACULTY AND STAFF DESIGNATED PARKING LOTS.	Caitlin Lucas								
Res. 8	A RESOLUTION TO SEND A FORMAL LETTER OF RECOMMENDATION TO CHARTWELLS AND DINING SERVICES TO ALLOW A WEEKLY ROLL OVER OF UNUSED MEALS FOR THOSE ON THE LIMITED MEAL PLAN	Jonathon Jeanis								
Res. 9	A RESOLUTION TO SEND A FORMAL LETTER OF RECOMMENDATION TO PRESIDENT WHITE ASKING HER TO CONSIDER CREATING A UNIVERSITY STANDING COMMITTEE FOR FUNDRAISING	Ana C. Pla Rosario and Juan Soto								
Res. 10	A RESOLUTION TO SEND A FORMAL LETTER OF RECOMMENDATION TO THE AUSTIN PEAY STATE UNIVERSITTY CAMPUS POLICE TO EXTEND THEIR CAN FORGIVENSS TO THE SPRING SEMESTER.	Brandyn Benfatto and Lauren Wood								
Res. 11	A RESOLUTION TO PROVIDE A YEARLY GIFT OF \$1,000.00 DOLLARS TO THE SAVE OUR STUDENTS (SOS) FOOD PANTRY FROM THE STUDENT GOVERNMENT ASSOCIATION RESERVE FUND	Brandon Brown								